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Financial Aid Committee Schedule

Day
Thursday

Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday

Wednesday

Summer 2025

Date

05/22/2025
06/02/2025
06/18/2025
07/03/2025

07/16/2025

Time
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

2:00 pm

Students must submit the appropriate appeal form and all supporting documentation to the Office

of Financial Aid before the meeting date in order to be reviewed by the committee.

On the day of the meeting, the student appeal will be reviewed by the Financial Aid (FA)

Committee that includes employees from various departments on both campuses.

Students will be notified of the committee’s decision and any follow-up action through their Carl

Albert State College student email and myCarlAlbert portal.
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