## Financial Aid Committee Schedule Summer 2025

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>
Thursday	05/22/2025	2:00 pm
Thursday	06/02/2025	2:00 pm
Wednesday	06/18/2025	2:00 pm
Thursday	07/03/2025	2:00 pm
Wednesday	07/16/2025	2:00 pm

Students must submit the appropriate appeal form and all supporting documentation to the Office of Financial Aid before the meeting date in order to be reviewed by the committee.

On the day of the meeting, the student appeal will be reviewed by the Financial Aid (FA) Committee that includes employees from various departments on both campuses.

Students will be notified of the committee's decision and any follow-up action through their Carl Albert State College student email and myCarlAlbert portal.